Turn

R

Next
0

0.81

0.65
0.51

0.75

Road Total
R Northwest 2nd Street 0.31

Follow Northwest 2nd
Street to Ohio Street

L Ray Becker Parkway 1.78
R Claremont Avenue 2.29

R South Tekoppel
Avenue

1.13

3.04

Turn

A = =

Next Road
0.64 R West Franklin Street
0.5 L North Barker Avenue
0.04 R West Franklin Street
2.14 R Mary Street
0.33 R Court Street

Total
3.68
4.18
4.22
6.36
6.69



