Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0	R Northwest 2nd Street	0.31
S	0.81	Follow Northwest 2nd Street to Ohio Street	1.13
L	0.65	L Ray Becker Parkway	1.78
R	0.51	R Claremont Avenue	2.29
R	0.75	R South Tekoppel Avenue	3.04

Turn	Next	Road	Total
R	0.64	R West Franklin Street	3.68
L	0.5	L North Barker Avenue	4.18
R	0.04	R West Franklin Street	4.22
R	2.14	R Mary Street	6.36
R	0.33	R Court Street	6.69